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100% Pure Polypropylene
Extruded for structural strength
without center core.

High-Temperature Performance for
Plating solutions and most chemicals up
to 140°F (60°C), Water to 212°F (100°C)
(See chemical resistance guide T-102)

Unique Fiber Bonding
Four to five hundred layers of
melt-bonded polypropylene fiber.

Selective Depth Filtration
1, 5, 10, 20, 50, or 75 Micron

MODEL MICRON
RATING

NOMINAL
LENGTH

CARTON 
QUANTITY

9.75”
10”
20”
30”

30
30
15
15

01U9.8
01U10
01U20
01U30

1
1
1
1

05U9.8
05U10
05U20
05U30

5
5
5
5

9.75”
10”
20”
30”

30
30
15
15

10U9.8
10U10
10U20
10U30

10
10
10
10

9.75”
10”
20”
30”

30
30
15
15

MODEL MICRON
RATING

NOMINAL
LENGTH

CARTON 
QUANTITY

10”
20”
30”

30
15
15

20U10
20U20
20U30

20
20
20

30U10
30U20
30U30

30
30
30

10”
20”
30”

30
15
15

50U10
50U20
50U30

50
50
50

10”
20”
30”

30
15
15

75U10
75U20
75U30

75
75
75

10”
20”
30”

30
15
15

PRESSURE 
DROP (PSI)**

MICRON 1 5 10 20 30 - 75

5 2 1 .7 .5

**Aqueous flow at 5 U.S. GPM (19 LPM) per 10” length
* Order in carton quantity
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MEDIA USED PER CHAMBER / SYSTEM

‘L’

‘S’

‘JM’

‘HM’

‘G’

‘PLB’

‘FM’

MEGA
FLO

GUARDIAN

FLOW RATE
(GPH)

DOE
CARTRIDGE

SOE
CARTRIDGE DISC BAG CARBON

Up to 2,000

Up to 4,000

Up to 7,500

2,200 to 5,400

Up to 3,200

Up to 9,000

5,400 to 9,400

6,000 to 30,000

3,500 to 8,500

TYPE Ø6” PLEATED
CARTRIDGES

‘L’ ‘S’ ‘G’ ‘JM’ ‘HM’

‘PLBHE’ ‘FM’ ‘MEGA-FLO’ ‘GUARDIAN’
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	MEDIA-COVER
	M-109_N-(MaxiDepth)
	M-109_N (Valuwound)(Purefybe)
	M-109_N (Polyspun)
	M-307 (pleated)
	Bag Media
	Disc Media
	M-310 (carbon-water)
	M-305 (carbon-chemic)
	M-206 (industrial filter)
	M-209 (EDM Filter Cartridges)
	TM-110 (chem resistance guide)



